WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 470-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:470

Driver:Fowlkes, Tammy

2:53 pm ORIGN  PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:54 pm  STOP 13525 PARADISE DR

2:55 pm  STOP 13603 PARADISE DR

2:56 pm  STOP PARADISE DR @ PARADISE MANOR DR
2:59 pm  STOP EDEN DR @ PARADISE MANOR DR

3:02 pm  STOP LONG RIDGE DR @ WOODHAVEN DR
3:03 pm  STOP 13915/13917 PARADISE CHURCH RD

3:07 pm STO" 13910 Paradise Church Rd

3:09 pm  STOP 13730/13734 PARADISE CHURCH RD

3:10 pm ST 43713 Paradise Church Rd

3:11 pm  STOP 13613 PARADISE CHURCH RD

3:12pm  STOP PARADISE CHURCH RD @ OLDE WATERFORD RL
3:13 pm  STOP OLDE WATERFORD RD/13521 PARADISE
3:18 pm ST {3321 Pennsylvania Ave



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 501-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:501

Driver:Lohman, Bethany

3:00 pm ORIGN  PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:10 pm  STOP SHARON DR@EMERSON DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 536-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:536

Driver:De La Rosa, Rosanna

2:53 pm ORIGN  PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:59 pm  STOP STOP # 5 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR
3:01 pm  STOP STOP #6 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR
3:03 pm  STOP CORTLAND DR@LITTLE ELLIOTT DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 539-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:539

Driver:Milligan, Sheenah

2:47 pm  STOP PARAMOUNT TER @ WINDSOR DR

2:48 pm  STOP 19512 LONGMEADOW RD

2:51 pm  STOP HERITAGE LN @ PORTSMOUTH DR
2:52 pm  STOP PORTSMOUTH DR @ POSTRIDER CT
2:54 pm  STOP PORTSMOUTH DR @ NEWPORT CT

2:58 pm  STOP MEADOW VIEW DR @ THE TERRACE
2:59 pm  (stop) MEADOW VIEW DR @ CATHEDRAL AVE
3:00 pm  STOP CATHEDRAL AVE @ OAK HILL AVE

3:06 pm  STOP LONGMEADOW RD @ HUNTER HILL DR
3:07 pm  (stor) 19718/19734 LONGMEADOW RD

3:07 pm  STOP 19744 LONGMEADOW RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 547-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:547

Driver:Capino, Laura

2:53 pm ORIGN - PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:54 pm  STOP CHERRY TREE CIR@CHERRY TREE DR

2:55 pm  STOP CHERRY TREE DR @ KEENER RD

2:57 pm  STOP CHERRY TREE DR @ FAIRFAX RD

2:59 pm  STOP FAIRFAX RD @ BRIARCLIFF DR

3:03 pm  STOP STONEY LN @ WOODBURN DR

3:08 pm  STOP ROLLING RD @ APPLE HILL DR

3:09 pm  STOP ROLLING RD @ CLUB RD

3:11pm Gte)  CLUB RD @ BRIARWOOD DR

3:11 pm  STOP CLUB RD@FOUNTAIN HEAD RD@PRESTON

CLUB RD@FOUNTAINHEAD RD@PRESTON RD

3:12pm  (stor) 13232 CLUB RD
3:13 pm  STOP CLUB RD @ PRESTON RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus:553

Bus Stop Locations For 553-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Driver:Jones, Alexander

3:00 pm
3:03 pm
3:05 pm

3:06 pm
3:08 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm
3:10 pm
3:19 pm
3:19 pm

3:20 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:22 pm

ORIGN  PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SToP PRIMROSE LN @ MARIGOLD DR
SToP MARIGOLD DR @ ORCHID DR

BACK SIDE

STOoP MARIGOLD DR @ HYACINTH CT
STOP 19785 Leitersburg Pike

(stor) 19928 Leitersburg Pike

STOP 20116 Leitersburg Pike

STOoP 20323 LEITERSBURG PIKE

STOP 14253 Marsh Pike

STOoP 14240/14246 Marsh Pike

STOP MARSH PIKE @ BLUE HERON LN
STOP MARSH PIKE @ BLOSSOM LN
(stop) 13813 MARSH PIKE

(stop) MARSH PIKE @ CRESAP DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 573-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:573

Driver:Zern, Eric

2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:57 pm
2:59 pm
3:02 pm
3:05 pm
3:07 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm

ORIGIN

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MARSH PIKE@SPRING VALLEY@DONNYBROOK
MEADOWBROOK RD @ DONNYBROOK DR
MEADOWBROOK RD @ SPRING CREEK RD
19826 SPRING CREEK RD@THE HEIGHTS
13518/13524 DONNYBROOK DR

GENTRY DR @ JAMESTOWN CT

JAMESTOWN DR @ HEPPLEWHITE CIR
JAMESTOWN DR @ CHIPPENDALE CIR

GENTRY DR @ STURBRIDGE CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 603-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:603

Driver:Voglesong, Dennis

2:50 pm ORIGN - PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:51 pm  STOP 19123/19124 LONGMEADOW RD

2:52 pm  STOP CORELLO DR @ ROCK MAPLE DR
2:53 pm  STOP CORELLO DR @ RED MAPLE DR

2:56 pm  (stor) RED MAPLE DR @ ROCK MAPLE DR



